
Camp Italiano Quad Rd 2 Sidecar - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 30 POZZI R. 20:11.303
Tempo gara

1 2:17.581 15:15:05.178

2 2:14.416 15:17:19.594

3 2:15.314 15:19:34.908

4 2:14.291 15:21:49.199

5 2:15.551 15:24:04.750

6 2:12.497 15:26:17.247

7 2:14.453 15:28:31.700

8 2:13.673 15:30:45.373

9 2:13.527 15:32:58.900

 Po. 2 - # 181 LASAGNA L. + 02.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.015 15:15:03.612

2 2:15.150 15:17:18.762

3 2:14.815 15:19:33.577

4 2:14.935 15:21:48.512

5 2:15.912 15:24:04.424

6 2:15.943 15:26:20.367

7 2:14.103 15:28:34.470

8 2:13.400 15:30:47.870

9 2:13.455 15:33:01.325

 Po. 3 - # 43 REIMANN L. + 03.018
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.296 15:15:06.893

2 2:15.929 15:17:22.822

3 2:14.542 15:19:37.364

4 2:13.580 15:21:50.944

5 2:14.807 15:24:05.751

6 2:15.673 15:26:21.424

7 2:14.124 15:28:35.548

8 2:13.459 15:30:49.007

9 2:12.911 15:33:01.918

 Po. 4 - # 69 BERNARDINI P. + 1:13.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.347 15:15:23.944

2 2:20.713 15:17:44.657

3 2:20.429 15:20:05.086

4 2:21.720 15:22:26.806

5 2:21.123 15:24:47.929

6 2:19.908 15:27:07.837

7 2:22.300 15:29:30.137

8 2:20.830 15:31:50.967

9 2:21.552 15:34:12.519

 Po. 5 - # 2 VOTTERO G. + 2:00.945
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.647 15:15:19.244

2 2:22.958 15:17:42.202

3 2:25.968 15:20:08.170

4 2:25.554 15:22:33.724

5 2:25.568 15:24:59.292

6 2:26.594 15:27:25.886

7 2:28.222 15:29:54.108

8 2:30.523 15:32:24.631

9 2:35.214 15:34:59.845

 Po. 6 - # 135 VOTTERO B. + 2:15.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.077 15:15:21.674

2 2:31.375 15:17:53.049

3 2:29.852 15:20:22.901

4 2:31.631 15:22:54.532

5 2:27.500 15:25:22.032

6 2:27.244 15:27:49.276

7 2:26.125 15:30:15.401

8 2:29.444 15:32:44.845

9 2:29.615 15:35:14.460

 Po. 7 - # 58 BALDINI T. + 2:21.813
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.417 15:15:31.014

2 2:38.954 15:18:09.968

3 2:33.126 15:20:43.094

4 2:26.206 15:23:09.300

5 2:25.134 15:25:34.434

6 2:25.020 15:27:59.454

7 2:26.644 15:30:26.098

8 2:27.511 15:32:53.609

9 2:27.104 15:35:20.713

 Po. 8 - # 14 REGOLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.209 15:15:35.806

2 3:21.774 15:18:57.580

3 2:30.706 15:21:28.286

4 2:29.891 15:23:58.177

5 2:35.568 15:26:33.745

6 2:30.283 15:29:04.028

7 2:29.537 15:31:33.565

8 2:29.059 15:34:02.624

 Po. 9 - # 88 BASILI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.972 15:15:30.569

2 2:37.855 15:18:08.424

3 2:39.724 15:20:48.148

4 2:40.471 15:23:28.619

5 2:40.024 15:26:08.643

6 2:50.995 15:28:59.638

7 2:41.664 15:31:41.302

8 2:40.556 15:34:21.858

 Po. 10 - # 81 LASAGNA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.116 15:15:43.713

2 2:45.621 15:18:29.334

3 2:44.683 15:21:14.017

4 2:45.586 15:23:59.603

5 2:51.934 15:26:51.537

6 2:41.604 15:29:33.141

7 2:38.392 15:32:11.533

8 2:35.504 15:34:47.037

 Po. 11 - # 555 LONG P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.960 15:15:32.557

2 4:28.479 15:20:01.036

3 2:36.275 15:22:37.311

4 2:32.660 15:25:09.971

5 2:36.078 15:27:46.049

6 2:33.558 15:30:19.607

7 2:34.006 15:32:53.613

8 2:39.815 15:35:33.428

Fastest lap: 2:12.497 
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